FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC (E)
Voices of Humanity II
24UEN-AEC211
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510324 ALFATHIMA J 994571367340 3 6 3.64 9.64 4 4 8 18 20 14 12 26 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
2 U2510325 BHAVYA H VIJAY 683031323827 3 6 5.14 11.14 3.5 4 7.5 19 20 25 12 37 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
3 U2510326 GAYATHRI NAIR 645322055932 3 6 5.36 11.36 4 4 8 20 20 26 12 38 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0
4 U2510327 HAJIRA THASNEEM M N 782863463122 3 6 5.14 11.14 4 4 8 20 20 26 12 38 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0
5 U2510328 MUBASHIRA B 316555526663 3 6 3.64 9.64 4 4 8 18 20 12 10 22 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
6 U2510329 SUHANA N 973131342800 3 6 3.21 9.21 3.5 4 7.5 17 20 13 12 25 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
7 U2510330 SUMAYYA NISAR 374054995548 3 6 3.86 9.86 4 4 8 18 20 21 12 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
8 U2510331 ANANDHAKRISHNAN M S 476834014697 3 6 2.36 8.36 3.5 4 7.5 16 20 13 11 24 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
9 U2510332 DILSHINE SABU 697529772242 3 6 1.71 7.71 3.5 4 7.5 16 20 11 11 22 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
10 U2510333 JESSEL JERRY 838499338240 3 5.25 .21 5.46 2 4 6 12 20 12 10 22 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
11 U2510334 JITHIN YESUDAS 572371257341 3 5.25 1.71 6.96 2 4 6 13 20 10 11 21 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
12 U2510335 JOB ANTONY 218905761783 3 6 .43 6.43 4 4 8 15 20 10 11 21 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
13 U2510336 SHAN LOPEZ 243742545439 3 6 3.43 9.43 4 4 8 18 20 14 12 26 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
14 U2510337 SHAN M 373961031223 3 5.25 1.07 6.32 2 4 6 13 20 14 11 25 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
15 U2510338 STEPHEN SHAJI 123734195917 3 6 4.29 10.29 3.5 4 7.5 18 20 17 12 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
16 U2510339 ANUSREE B S 947730247749 3 6 .64 6.64 3.5 4 7.5 15 20 2 Ab 2 40 17 60 0.0 F 0.0
17 U2510340 AYSHA S 522346689780 3 6 3 9 3.5 4 7.5 17 20 12 Ab 12 40 29 60 0.0 F 0.0
18 U2510341 FATHIMA NOWSHAD 385674715616 3 6 .64 6.64 4 4 8 15 20 14 11 25 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
19 U2510342 ISHANI S 987673294631 3 6 5.14 11.14 4 4 8 20 20 21 12 33 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
20 U2510343 SALMA A 291616890487 3 6 4.5 10.5 4 4 8 19 20 18 12 30 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
21 U2510344 SHIFANA MUJEEB 767858763214 3 5.5 1.71 7.21 2.5 4 6.5 14 20 11 11 22 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
22 U2510345 ADHIL MUHAMMAD 282637116266 3 5.75 2.36 8.11 3 4 7 16 20 10 11 21 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
23 U2510346 AKHIL A R 769862789368 3 5.5 1.07 6.57 2.5 4 6.5 14 20 10 11 21 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
24 U2510347 JAN LAJIN V 577044639310 3 5.75 1.07 6.82 3 4 7 14 20 10 9 19 40 33 60 6.0 B 18.0
25 U2510349 ADEEBA P 845734953761 3 6 2.14 8.14 3.5 4 7.5 16 20 11 11 22 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
26 U2510350 AMRUTHA SANTHOSH 233729905450 3 6 4.93 10.93 4 4 8 19 20 20 12 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
27 U2510351 ANSALNA N 681903892669 3 6 2.14 8.14 4 4 8 17 20 16 12 28 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
28 U2510352 ARUNIKA D 506713637029 3 5.75 1.5 7.25 3.5 4 7.5 15 20 5 Ab 5 40 20 60 0.0 F 0.0
29 U2510353 ARYA J 437745479708 3 6 3.21 9.21 3.5 4 7.5 17 20 15 11 26 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
30 U2510354 AVANI A 798472184152 3 6 4.29 10.29 4 4 8 19 20 10 11 21 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
31 U2510355 CATHERIN P 636077204978 3 6 3.64 9.64 3.5 4 7.5 18 20 17 12 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
32 U2510356 DEVANANDA J P 369581589957 3 6 4.71 10.71 4 4 8 19 20 22 11 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
33 U2510357 DEVAPRIYA.D 894203188603 3 6 5.14 11.14 4 4 8 20 20 22 12 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
34 U2510358 FALNA S 566894622972 3 6 2.57 8.57 4 4 8 17 20 13 11 24 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
35 U2510359 GOURI N PRADEEP 279049929054 3 6 5.36 11.36 4 4 8 20 20 22 12 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC (E)
Voices of Humanity II
24UEN-AEC211
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2510360 GOWRI P 461679200284 3 6 5.36 11.36 4 4 8 20 20 25 12 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0
37 U2510361 KALYANI S KUMAR 663327005628 3 6 2.14 8.14 4 4 8 17 20 10 Ab 10 40 27 60 0.0 F 0.0
38 U2510362 PREETHY B 625900262262 3 6 1.71 7.71 3.5 4 7.5 16 20 10 11 21 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
39 U2510364 SHABANA S 274315185371 3 6 2.57 8.57 4 4 8 17 20 10 11 21 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
40 U2510365 SHEHNA S 718496879476 3 6 4.93 10.93 3.5 4 7.5 19 20 15 12 27 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
41 U2510366 SNEHA S 183020209282 3 6 4.07 10.07 4 4 8 19 20 14 12 26 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
42 U2510367 ABHIJITH B 501864742092 3 6 1.5 7.5 4 4 8 16 20 10 11 21 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
43 U2510368 ABHISHEK G 707936687153 3 6 4.71 10.71 4 4 8 19 20 14 12 26 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
44 U2510369 ADITHYAN S 139995832826 3 6 3.21 9.21 4 4 8 18 20 10 12 22 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
45 U2510370 ALAN A 853110804459 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 12 11 23 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
46 U2510371 ALIN SAJAN 471694885014 3 3.75 .21 3.96 4 3 7 11 20 10 Ab 10 40 21 60 0.0 F 0.0
47 U2510372 ASHBIN JOSE 210509989087 3 6 1.5 7.5 4 4 8 16 20 3 12 15 40 31 60 5.0 C 15.0
48 U2510375 S NAVANEETH 560309593649 3 6 4.29 10.29 3.5 4 7.5 18 20 12 12 24 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
49 U2510376 SEBAN SABU 560309593649 3 5.25 1.29 6.54 1 4 5 12 20 0 10 10 40 22 60 0.0 F 0.0
50 U2510377 STINO STEAPHEN 644126980352 3 5.5 .86 6.36 2.5 4 6.5 13 20 10 12 22 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC(OL)
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510324 ALFATHIMA J 994571367340 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 4.29 10.29 3.7 3.3 7 18 20 22 9 31 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
2 U2510325 BHAVYA H VIJAY 683031323827 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 4.71 10.71 4 2.7 6.7 18 20 26 6 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
3 U2510326 GAYATHRI NAIR 645322055932 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 2.79 8.79 3.8 3.7 7.5 17 20 26 8 34 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
4 U2510327 HAJIRA THASNEEM M N 782863463122 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 28 12 40 40 60 60 10.0 O 30.0
5 U2510328 MUBASHIRA B 316555526663 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 3.21 9.21 3.7 3.3 7 17 20 20 9 29 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
6 U2510329 SUHANA N 973131342800 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 3 9 3.75 3.3 7.05 17 20 22 9 31 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
7 U2510330 SUMAYYA NISAR 374054995548 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 4.71 10.71 3.85 3.3 7.15 18 20 27 9 36 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
8 U2510331 ANANDHAKRISHNAN M S 476834014697 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 22 12 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
9 U2510332 DILSHINE SABU 697529772242 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 1.93 7.93 2 4 6 14 20 17 12 29 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
10 U2510333 JESSEL JERRY 838499338240 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 1.71 7.71 2 0 2 10 20 20 6 26 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
11 U2510334 JITHIN YESUDAS 572371257341 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 2.36 8.36 2 0 2 11 20 19 8 27 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
12 U2510335 JOB ANTONY 218905761783 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 1.93 7.93 2.5 4 6.5 15 20 20 10 30 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
13 U2510336 SHAN LOPEZ 243742545439 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 2.36 8.36 2 4 6 15 20 18 10 28 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
14 U2510337 SHAN M 373961031223 24UFR-AEC211 3 6 1.71 7.71 2 1.7 3.7 12 20 8 8 16 40 28 60 5.0 C 15.0
15 U2510338 STEPHEN SHAJI 123734195917 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 3 2 5 15 20 7 7 14 40 29 60 5.0 C 15.0
16 U2510339 ANUSREE B S 947730247749 24UHN-AEC211 3 6 1 7 0 0 0 7 20 2 Ab 2 40 9 60 0.0 F 0.0
17 U2510340 AYSHA S 522346689780 24UHN-AEC211 3 6 1 7 0 0 0 7 20 5 Ab 5 40 12 60 0.0 F 0.0
18 U2510341 FATHIMA NOWSHAD 385674715616 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 3 3 6 16 20 14 8 22 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
19 U2510342 ISHANI S 987673294631 24UHN-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 12 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
20 U2510343 SALMA A 291616890487 24UHN-AEC211 3 6 4 10 3 3 6 16 20 16 9 25 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
21 U2510344 SHIFANA MUJEEB 767858763214 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 21 9 30 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
22 U2510345 ADHIL MUHAMMAD 282637116266 24UHN-AEC211 3 0 1 1 2 2 4 5 20 7 7 14 40 19 60 0.0 F 0.0
23 U2510346 AKHIL A R 769862789368 24UHN-AEC211 3 6 1 7 1 2 3 10 20 8 7 15 40 25 60 4.0 P 12.0
24 U2510347 JAN LAJIN V 577044639310 24UHN-AEC211 3 6 1 7 1 2 3 10 20 7 7 14 40 24 60 4.0 P 12.0
25 U2510349 ADEEBA P 845734953761 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 3 4 7 17 20 20 8 28 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
26 U2510350 AMRUTHA SANTHOSH 233729905450 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 12 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0
27 U2510351 ANSALNA N 681903892669 24UML-AEC211 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 10 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
28 U2510352 ARUNIKA D 506713637029 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 3 3 6 16 20 18 Ab 18 40 34 60 0.0 F 0.0
29 U2510353 ARYA J 437745479708 24UML-AEC211 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 18 9 27 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
30 U2510354 AVANI A 798472184152 24UML-AEC211 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 9 29 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
31 U2510355 CATHERIN P 636077204978 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 11 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
32 U2510356 DEVANANDA J P 369581589957 24UML-AEC211 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 22 10 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
33 U2510357 DEVAPRIYA.D 894203188603 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 11 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
34 U2510358 FALNA S 566894622972 24UML-AEC211 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 18 9 27 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
35 U2510359 GOURI N PRADEEP 279049929054 24UML-AEC211 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 9 30 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC(OL)
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2510360 GOWRI P 461679200284 24UML-AEC211 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 10 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
37 U2510361 KALYANI S KUMAR 663327005628 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 3 3 6 16 20 20 8 28 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
38 U2510362 PREETHY B 625900262262 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 12 9 21 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
39 U2510364 SHABANA S 274315185371 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 3 3 6 16 20 16 8 24 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
40 U2510365 SHEHNA S 718496879476 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 21 12 33 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
41 U2510366 SNEHA S 183020209282 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 18 10 28 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
42 U2510367 ABHIJITH B 501864742092 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 3 3 6 16 20 8 Ab 8 40 24 60 0.0 F 0.0
43 U2510368 ABHISHEK G 707936687153 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 4 3 7 17 20 12 8 20 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
44 U2510369 ADITHYAN S 139995832826 24UML-AEC211 3 6 3 9 3 3 6 15 20 17 11 28 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
45 U2510370 ALAN A 853110804459 24UML-AEC211 3 6 3 9 3 3 6 15 20 17 8 25 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
46 U2510371 ALIN SAJAN 471694885014 24UML-AEC211 3 6 3 9 3 3 6 15 20 7 Ab 7 40 22 60 0.0 F 0.0
47 U2510372 ASHBIN JOSE 210509989087 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 16 11 27 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
48 U2510375 S NAVANEETH 560309593649 24UML-AEC211 3 6 6 12 4 3 7 19 20 10 10 20 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
49 U2510376 SEBAN SABU 560309593649 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 4 2 6 16 20 0 Ab 0 40 16 60 0.0 F 0.0
50 U2510377 STINO STEAPHEN 644126980352 24UML-AEC211 3 6 4 10 4 2 6 16 20 6 Ab 6 40 22 60 0.0 F 0.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MAJOR
Tools for Economic Analysis
24UEC-DSC211
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510324 ALFATHIMA J 994571367340 4 9 5.57 14.57 - - 0 15 24 33 - 33 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
2 U2510325 BHAVYA H VIJAY 683031323827 4 11 10.93 21.93 - - 0 22 24 50 - 50 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
3 U2510326 GAYATHRI NAIR 645322055932 4 11 12 23 - - 0 23 24 44 - 44 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0
4 U2510327 HAJIRA THASNEEM M N 782863463122 4 9 12 21 - - 0 21 24 48 - 48 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
5 U2510328 MUBASHIRA B 316555526663 4 9 8.36 17.36 - - 0 18 24 27 - 27 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0
6 U2510329 SUHANA N 973131342800 4 9 6 15 - - 0 15 24 29 - 29 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
7 U2510330 SUMAYYA NISAR 374054995548 4 9 8.57 17.57 - - 0 18 24 33 - 33 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0
8 U2510331 ANANDHAKRISHNAN M S 476834014697 4 9 3.64 12.64 - - 0 13 24 30 - 30 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
9 U2510332 DILSHINE SABU 697529772242 4 9 4.29 13.29 - - 0 14 24 26 - 26 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0
10 U2510333 JESSEL JERRY 838499338240 4 8 1.29 9.29 - - 0 10 24 9 - 9 56 19 80 0.0 F 0.0
11 U2510334 JITHIN YESUDAS 572371257341 4 8 1.5 9.5 - - 0 10 24 20 - 20 56 30 80 4.0 P 16.0
12 U2510335 JOB ANTONY 218905761783 4 8 2.14 10.14 - - 0 11 24 14 - 14 56 25 80 0.0 F 0.0
13 U2510336 SHAN LOPEZ 243742545439 4 11 4.93 15.93 - - 0 16 24 31 - 31 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
14 U2510337 SHAN M 373961031223 4 9 1.5 10.5 - - 0 11 24 29 - 29 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0
15 U2510338 STEPHEN SHAJI 123734195917 4 9 6 15 - - 0 15 24 24 - 24 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0
16 U2510339 ANUSREE B S 947730247749 4 8 1.07 9.07 - - 0 10 24 20 - 20 56 30 80 4.0 P 16.0
17 U2510340 AYSHA S 522346689780 4 8 2.57 10.57 - - 0 11 24 33 - 33 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
18 U2510341 FATHIMA NOWSHAD 385674715616 4 8 2.14 10.14 - - 0 11 24 14 - 14 56 25 80 0.0 F 0.0
19 U2510342 ISHANI S 987673294631 4 11 10.71 21.71 - - 0 22 24 53 - 53 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
20 U2510343 SALMA A 291616890487 4 11 10.5 21.5 - - 0 22 24 47 - 47 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
21 U2510344 SHIFANA MUJEEB 767858763214 4 9 3.43 12.43 - - 0 13 24 11 - 11 56 24 80 0.0 F 0.0
22 U2510345 ADHIL MUHAMMAD 282637116266 4 8 .86 8.86 - - 0 9 24 21 - 21 56 30 80 4.0 P 16.0
23 U2510346 AKHIL A R 769862789368 4 8 1.07 9.07 - - 0 10 24 20 - 20 56 30 80 4.0 P 16.0
24 U2510347 JAN LAJIN V 577044639310 4 9 1.07 10.07 - - 0 11 24 20 - 20 56 31 80 4.0 P 16.0
25 U2510349 ADEEBA P 845734953761 4 8 4.29 12.29 - - 0 13 24 21 - 21 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0
26 U2510350 AMRUTHA SANTHOSH 233729905450 4 11 10.93 21.93 - - 0 22 24 46 - 46 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
27 U2510351 ANSALNA N 681903892669 4 11 10.07 21.07 - - 0 22 24 32 - 32 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
28 U2510352 ARUNIKA D 506713637029 4 8 2.79 10.79 - - 0 11 24 9 - 9 56 20 80 0.0 F 0.0
29 U2510353 ARYA J 437745479708 4 10 3.64 13.64 - - 0 14 24 12 - 12 56 26 80 0.0 F 0.0
30 U2510354 AVANI A 798472184152 4 9 7.07 16.07 - - 0 17 24 37 - 37 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
31 U2510355 CATHERIN P 636077204978 4 10 6.86 16.86 - - 0 17 24 27 - 27 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
32 U2510356 DEVANANDA J P 369581589957 4 10 6.86 16.86 - - 0 17 24 37 - 37 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
33 U2510357 DEVAPRIYA.D 894203188603 4 11 9.43 20.43 - - 0 21 24 54 - 54 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
34 U2510358 FALNA S 566894622972 4 9 4.93 13.93 - - 0 14 24 28 - 28 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0
35 U2510359 GOURI N PRADEEP 279049929054 4 10 9.21 19.21 - - 0 20 24 38 - 38 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MAJOR
Tools for Economic Analysis
24UEC-DSC211
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2510360 GOWRI P 461679200284 4 10 10.93 20.93 - - 0 21 24 55 - 55 56 76 80 10.0 O 40.0
37 U2510361 KALYANI S KUMAR 663327005628 4 8 3.86 11.86 - - 0 12 24 20 - 20 56 32 80 4.0 P 16.0
38 U2510362 PREETHY B 625900262262 4 9 3.43 12.43 - - 0 13 24 20 - 20 56 33 80 4.0 P 16.0
39 U2510364 SHABANA S 274315185371 4 9 2.57 11.57 - - 0 12 24 23 - 23 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0
40 U2510365 SHEHNA S 718496879476 4 9 8.57 17.57 - - 0 18 24 52 - 52 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
41 U2510366 SNEHA S 183020209282 4 10 8.36 18.36 - - 0 19 24 38 - 38 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
42 U2510367 ABHIJITH B 501864742092 4 10 3.86 13.86 - - 0 14 24 17 - 17 56 31 80 0.0 F 0.0
43 U2510368 ABHISHEK G 707936687153 4 10 9 19 - - 0 19 24 31 - 31 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
44 U2510369 ADITHYAN S 139995832826 4 10 6.64 16.64 - - 0 17 24 38 - 38 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
45 U2510370 ALAN A 853110804459 4 9 4.29 13.29 - - 0 14 24 28 - 28 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0
46 U2510371 ALIN SAJAN 471694885014 4 8 .43 8.43 - - 0 9 24 34 - 34 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
47 U2510372 ASHBIN JOSE 210509989087 4 10 3 13 - - 0 13 24 20 - 20 56 33 80 4.0 P 16.0
48 U2510375 S NAVANEETH 560309593649 4 8 6.86 14.86 - - 0 15 24 47 - 47 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
49 U2510376 SEBAN SABU 560309593649 4 8 1.5 9.5 - - 0 10 24 8 - 8 56 18 80 0.0 F 0.0
50 U2510377 STINO STEAPHEN 644126980352 4 8 1.07 9.07 - - 0 10 24 20 - 20 56 30 80 4.0 P 16.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 1
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510324 ALFATHIMA J 994571367340 24UHY-DSC212 4 10 9 19 - - 0 19 24 32 - 32 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0
2 U2510325 BHAVYA H VIJAY 683031323827 24UST-DSC211 4 9 5.3 14.3 4 4 8 23 26 32 12 44 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0
3 U2510326 GAYATHRI NAIR 645322055932 24UCO-DSC212 4 12 10.71 22.71 - - 0 23 24 42 - 42 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
4 U2510327 HAJIRA THASNEEM M N 782863463122 24UHY-DSC212 4 10 11 21 - - 0 21 24 40 - 40 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
5 U2510328 MUBASHIRA B 316555526663 24UCO-DSC212 4 11 9 20 - - 0 20 24 21 - 21 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
6 U2510329 SUHANA N 973131342800 24UHY-DSC212 4 9.5 9 18.5 - - 0 19 24 29 - 29 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
7 U2510330 SUMAYYA NISAR 374054995548 24UHY-DSC212 4 11 8 19 - - 0 19 24 29 - 29 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
8 U2510331 ANANDHAKRISHNAN M S 476834014697 24UCO-DSC212 4 10 6 16 - - 0 16 24 15 - 15 56 31 80 0.0 F 0.0
9 U2510332 DILSHINE SABU 697529772242 24UHY-DSC212 4 9 5.5 14.5 - - 0 15 24 8 - 8 56 23 80 0.0 F 0.0
10 U2510333 JESSEL JERRY 838499338240 24UEN-DSC212 4 9 1.93 10.93 4 4 8 19 26 4 8 12 54 31 80 0.0 F 0.0
11 U2510334 JITHIN YESUDAS 572371257341 24UEN-DSC212 4 9 3.54 12.54 4 2.67 6.67 20 26 11 8 19 54 39 80 5.0 C 20.0
12 U2510335 JOB ANTONY 218905761783 24UPG-DSC212 4 7 4.5 11.5 3 2 5 17 26 5 9 14 54 31 80 0.0 F 0.0
13 U2510336 SHAN LOPEZ 243742545439 24UPG-DSC212 4 9 4.82 13.82 3.5 2.2 5.7 20 26 7 10 17 54 37 80 0.0 F 0.0
14 U2510337 SHAN M 373961031223 24UEN-DSC212 4 8.33 2.57 10.9 4 1.33 5.33 17 26 13 8 21 54 38 80 5.0 C 20.0
15 U2510338 STEPHEN SHAJI 123734195917 24UEN-DSC214 4 9 6.75 15.75 4 2.5 6.5 23 26 25 8 33 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
16 U2510339 ANUSREE B S 947730247749 24UEN-DSC212 4 9 3.54 12.54 4 4 8 21 26 5 Ab 5 54 26 80 0.0 F 0.0
17 U2510340 AYSHA S 522346689780 24UCO-DSC212 4 10 6.86 16.86 - - 0 17 24 20 - 20 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
18 U2510341 FATHIMA NOWSHAD 385674715616 24UML-DSC212 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 26 - 26 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
19 U2510342 ISHANI S 987673294631 24UST-DSC211 4 9 7.39 16.39 4 4 8 25 26 39 12 51 54 76 80 10.0 O 40.0
20 U2510343 SALMA A 291616890487 24UEN-DSC212 4 9 8.04 17.04 4 2.67 6.67 24 26 27 11 38 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
21 U2510344 SHIFANA MUJEEB 767858763214 24UML-DSC212 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 25 - 25 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
22 U2510345 ADHIL MUHAMMAD 282637116266 24UEN-DSC214 4 9 .96 9.96 4 3 7 17 26 22 10 32 54 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
23 U2510346 AKHIL A R 769862789368 24UEN-DSC212 4 9 2.89 11.89 4 3.33 7.33 20 26 9 10 19 54 39 80 5.0 C 20.0
24 U2510347 JAN LAJIN V 577044639310 24UEN-DSC212 4 9 1.61 10.61 4 2.67 6.67 18 26 7 9 16 54 34 80 0.0 F 0.0
25 U2510349 ADEEBA P 845734953761 24UHY-DSC212 4 10 8.5 18.5 - - 0 19 24 24 - 24 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
26 U2510350 AMRUTHA SANTHOSH 233729905450 24UML-DSC212 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 46 - 46 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
27 U2510351 ANSALNA N 681903892669 24UCO-DSC212 4 12 9.86 21.86 - - 0 22 24 34 - 34 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
28 U2510352 ARUNIKA D 506713637029 24UHY-DSC212 4 0 4 4 - - 0 4 24 10 - 10 56 14 80 0.0 F 0.0
29 U2510353 ARYA J 437745479708 24UCO-DSC212 4 10 6.86 16.86 - - 0 17 24 20 - 20 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
30 U2510354 AVANI A 798472184152 24UPG-DSC212 4 9 5.62 14.62 4 2.8 6.8 22 26 8 10 18 54 40 80 0.0 F 0.0
31 U2510355 CATHERIN P 636077204978 24UML-DSC212 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 45 - 45 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
32 U2510356 DEVANANDA J P 369581589957 24UEN-DSC214 4 9 6.75 15.75 4 3 7 23 26 30 12 42 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
33 U2510357 DEVAPRIYA.D 894203188603 24UPS-DSC211 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 46 - 46 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
34 U2510358 FALNA S 566894622972 24UCO-DSC212 4 11 8.57 19.57 - - 0 20 24 20 - 20 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0
35 U2510359 GOURI N PRADEEP 279049929054 24UPG-DSC212 4 9 7.39 16.39 4 3.5 7.5 24 26 23 12 35 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 1
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2510360 GOWRI P 461679200284 24UPS-DSC211 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 48 - 48 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
37 U2510361 KALYANI S KUMAR 663327005628 24UML-DSC212 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 23 - 23 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
38 U2510362 PREETHY B 625900262262 24UCO-DSC212 4 11 7.71 18.71 - - 0 19 24 17 - 17 56 36 80 0.0 F 0.0
39 U2510364 SHABANA S 274315185371 24UHY-DSC212 4 10 5.5 15.5 - - 0 16 24 12 - 12 56 28 80 0.0 F 0.0
40 U2510365 SHEHNA S 718496879476 24UHY-DSC212 4 10 10 20 - - 0 20 24 28 - 28 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
41 U2510366 SNEHA S 183020209282 24UST-DSC211 4 9 2.89 11.89 4 4 8 20 26 15 12 27 54 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
42 U2510367 ABHIJITH B 501864742092 24UCO-DSC212 4 10 3.86 13.86 - - 0 14 24 20 - 20 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0
43 U2510368 ABHISHEK G 707936687153 24UPS-DSC211 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 33 - 33 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
44 U2510369 ADITHYAN S 139995832826 24UHY-DSC212 4 11 9.5 20.5 - - 0 21 24 26 - 26 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
45 U2510370 ALAN A 853110804459 24UCO-DSC212 4 10 2.57 12.57 - - 0 13 24 20 - 20 56 33 80 4.0 P 16.0
46 U2510371 ALIN SAJAN 471694885014 24UHY-DSC212 4 0 0 0 - - 0 0 24 5 - 5 56 5 80 0.0 F 0.0
47 U2510372 ASHBIN JOSE 210509989087 24UML-DSC212 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 24 - 24 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
48 U2510375 S NAVANEETH 560309593649 24UCO-DSC212 4 10 5.57 15.57 - - 0 16 24 25 - 25 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
49 U2510376 SEBAN SABU 560309593649 24UEN-DSC214 4 9 1.29 10.29 4 1.5 5.5 16 26 3 Ab 3 54 19 80 0.0 F 0.0
50 U2510377 STINO STEAPHEN 644126980352 24UML-DSC212 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 20 - 20 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 2
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510324 ALFATHIMA J 994571367340 25UST-DSC212 4 12 3.86 15.86 - - 0 16 24 25 - 25 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
2 U2510325 BHAVYA H VIJAY 683031323827 25UST-DSC212 4 12 10.29 22.29 - - 0 23 24 55 - 55 56 78 80 10.0 O 40.0
3 U2510326 GAYATHRI NAIR 645322055932 24UCO-DSC213 4 10.8 10.71 21.51 - - 0 22 24 42 - 42 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
4 U2510327 HAJIRA THASNEEM M N 782863463122 24UPS-DSC212 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 45 - 45 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
5 U2510328 MUBASHIRA B 316555526663 25UST-DSC212 4 12 4.71 16.71 - - 0 17 24 20 - 20 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
6 U2510329 SUHANA N 973131342800 25UST-DSC212 4 12 3.86 15.86 - - 0 16 24 20 - 20 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0
7 U2510330 SUMAYYA NISAR 374054995548 25UST-DSC212 4 12 7.93 19.93 - - 0 20 24 40 - 40 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
8 U2510331 ANANDHAKRISHNAN M S 476834014697 24UCO-DSC213 4 8.9 8.14 17.04 - - 0 18 24 22 - 22 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0
9 U2510332 DILSHINE SABU 697529772242 24UEN-DSC215 4 12 6.43 18.43 - - 0 19 24 20 - 20 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0
10 U2510333 JESSEL JERRY 838499338240 24UEN-DSC213 4 8 4.29 12.29 - - 0 13 24 7 - 7 56 20 80 0.0 F 0.0
11 U2510334 JITHIN YESUDAS 572371257341 24UML-DSC213 4 12 10.5 22.5 - - 0 23 24 20 - 20 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
12 U2510335 JOB ANTONY 218905761783 24UPS-DSC212 4 12 1 13 - - 0 13 24 1 - 1 56 14 80 0.0 F 0.0
13 U2510336 SHAN LOPEZ 243742545439 24UPG-DSC213 4 9 7 16 4 3 7 23 26 19 10 29 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
14 U2510337 SHAN M 373961031223 24UML-DSC213 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 20 - 20 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
15 U2510338 STEPHEN SHAJI 123734195917 24UCO-DSC213 4 8.9 7.71 16.61 - - 0 17 24 15 - 15 56 32 80 0.0 F 0.0
16 U2510339 ANUSREE B S 947730247749 24UEN-DSC213 4 7.5 4.71 12.21 - - 0 13 24 2 - 2 56 15 80 0.0 F 0.0
17 U2510340 AYSHA S 522346689780 24UCO-DSC213 4 10.1 9.43 19.53 - - 0 20 24 9 - 9 56 29 80 0.0 F 0.0
18 U2510341 FATHIMA NOWSHAD 385674715616 24UML-DSC213 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 34 - 34 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
19 U2510342 ISHANI S 987673294631 24UPS-DSC212 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 53 - 53 56 76 80 10.0 O 40.0
20 U2510343 SALMA A 291616890487 25UST-DSC212 4 12 7.07 19.07 - - 0 20 24 44 - 44 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
21 U2510344 SHIFANA MUJEEB 767858763214 24UML-DSC213 4 12 10.8 22.8 - - 0 23 24 30 - 30 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
22 U2510345 ADHIL MUHAMMAD 282637116266 24UML-DSC213 4 11 10 21 - - 0 21 24 26 - 26 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
23 U2510346 AKHIL A R 769862789368 24UML-DSC213 4 11 10 21 - - 0 21 24 28 - 28 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
24 U2510347 JAN LAJIN V 577044639310 24UEN-DSC213 4 7.5 4.29 11.79 - - 0 12 24 17 - 17 56 29 80 0.0 F 0.0
25 U2510349 ADEEBA P 845734953761 24UHY-DSC213 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 23 - 23 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0
26 U2510350 AMRUTHA SANTHOSH 233729905450 24UHY-DSC213 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 46 - 46 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
27 U2510351 ANSALNA N 681903892669 24UCO-DSC213 4 10.8 10.71 21.51 - - 0 22 24 31 - 31 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
28 U2510352 ARUNIKA D 506713637029 24UPS-DSC212 4 7 3 10 - - 0 10 24 5 - 5 56 15 80 0.0 F 0.0
29 U2510353 ARYA J 437745479708 24UPS-DSC212 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 14 - 14 56 29 80 0.0 F 0.0
30 U2510354 AVANI A 798472184152 24UPG-DSC213 4 9 7 16 3 3 6 22 26 15 9 24 54 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
31 U2510355 CATHERIN P 636077204978 24UHY-DSC213 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 44 - 44 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0
32 U2510356 DEVANANDA J P 369581589957 24UEN-DSC213 4 11.5 9 20.5 - - 0 21 24 25 - 25 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
33 U2510357 DEVAPRIYA.D 894203188603 24UMM-DSC215 4 12 9.86 21.86 - - 0 22 24 50 - 50 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
34 U2510358 FALNA S 566894622972 24UCO-DSC213 4 10.1 8.57 18.67 - - 0 19 24 8 - 8 56 27 80 0.0 F 0.0
35 U2510359 GOURI N PRADEEP 279049929054 24UPG-DSC213 4 9 8.5 17.5 4 4 8 26 26 22 12 34 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 2
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2510360 GOWRI P 461679200284 24UMM-DSC215 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 56 - 56 56 80 80 10.0 O 40.0
37 U2510361 KALYANI S KUMAR 663327005628 24UHY-DSC213 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 35 - 35 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
38 U2510362 PREETHY B 625900262262 24UCO-DSC213 4 9.6 8.57 18.17 - - 0 19 24 11 - 11 56 30 80 0.0 F 0.0
39 U2510364 SHABANA S 274315185371 24UPS-DSC212 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 6 - 6 56 21 80 0.0 F 0.0
40 U2510365 SHEHNA S 718496879476 24UPS-DSC212 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 21 - 21 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0
41 U2510366 SNEHA S 183020209282 24UPS-DSC212 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 20 - 20 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0
42 U2510367 ABHIJITH B 501864742092 24UCO-DSC213 4 9.6 8.14 17.74 - - 0 18 24 4 - 4 56 22 80 0.0 F 0.0
43 U2510368 ABHISHEK G 707936687153 24UHY-DSC213 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 36 - 36 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
44 U2510369 ADITHYAN S 139995832826 24UPS-DSC212 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 35 - 35 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
45 U2510370 ALAN A 853110804459 24UMM-DSC215 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 28 - 28 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
46 U2510371 ALIN SAJAN 471694885014 24UPS-DSC212 4 0 1 1 - - 0 1 24 10 - 10 56 11 80 0.0 F 0.0
47 U2510372 ASHBIN JOSE 210509989087 24UML-DSC213 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 33 - 33 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
48 U2510375 S NAVANEETH 560309593649 24UMM-DSC215 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 35 - 35 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
49 U2510376 SEBAN SABU 560309593649 24UEN-DSC213 4 6 4.29 10.29 - - 0 11 24 0 - 0 56 11 80 0.0 F 0.0
50 U2510377 STINO STEAPHEN 644126980352 24UML-DSC213 4 11 10.1 21.1 - - 0 22 24 30 - 30 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MDC
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2510324 ALFATHIMA J 994571367340 24UHY-MDC211 3 8 5 13 - - 0 13 18 18 - 18 42 31 60 5.0 C 15.0 128.0 6.10 B PASSED
2 U2510325 BHAVYA H VIJAY 683031323827 24UEN-MDC211 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 36 - 36 42 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 186.0 8.86 A+ PASSED
3 U2510326 GAYATHRI NAIR 645322055932 24UCO-MDC212 3 9 8.68 17.68 - - 0 18 18 38 - 38 42 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 180.0 8.57 A+ PASSED
4 U2510327 HAJIRA THASNEEM M N 782863463122 24UMM-MDC211 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 39 - 39 42 57 60 10.0 O 30.0 190.0 9.05 A+ PASSED
5 U2510328 MUBASHIRA B 316555526663 24UCO-MDC211 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 12 - 12 42 28 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
6 U2510329 SUHANA N 973131342800 24UHY-MDC211 3 8 5 13 - - 0 13 18 15 - 15 42 28 60 5.0 C 15.0 128.0 6.10 B PASSED
7 U2510330 SUMAYYA NISAR 374054995548 24UHY-MDC211 3 8 6 14 - - 0 14 18 19 - 19 42 33 60 6.0 B 18.0 152.0 7.24 B+ PASSED
8 U2510331 ANANDHAKRISHNAN M S 476834014697 24UCO-MDC212 3 6 3.21 9.21 - - 0 10 18 19 - 19 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED
9 U2510332 DILSHINE SABU 697529772242 24UEN-MDC211 3 8.75 3.21 11.96 - - 0 12 18 5 - 5 42 17 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
10 U2510333 JESSEL JERRY 838499338240 24UCO-MDC211 3 8 2 10 - - 0 10 18 7 - 7 42 17 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
11 U2510334 JITHIN YESUDAS 572371257341 24UCO-MDC211 3 5 5 10 - - 0 10 18 11 - 11 42 21 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
12 U2510335 JOB ANTONY 218905761783 24UCO-MDC211 3 5 5 10 - - 0 10 18 5 - 5 42 15 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
13 U2510336 SHAN LOPEZ 243742545439 24UCO-MDC211 3 6.5 7 13.5 - - 0 14 18 25 - 25 42 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 - - F FAILED
14 U2510337 SHAN M 373961031223 24UCO-MDC211 3 5.25 5 10.25 - - 0 11 18 10 - 10 42 21 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
15 U2510338 STEPHEN SHAJI 123734195917 24UPG-MDC211 3 9 5.46 14.46 - - 0 15 18 22 - 22 42 37 60 6.0 B 18.0 - - F FAILED
16 U2510339 ANUSREE B S 947730247749 24UBO-MDC211 3 9 .96 9.96 - - 0 10 18 6 - 6 42 16 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
17 U2510340 AYSHA S 522346689780 24UBO-MDC211 3 6 2.57 8.57 - - 0 9 18 11 - 11 42 20 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
18 U2510341 FATHIMA NOWSHAD 385674715616 24UML-MDC211 3 6 2.14 8.14 4 4 8 17 20 10 10 20 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0 - - F FAILED
19 U2510342 ISHANI S 987673294631 24UMM-MDC211 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 33 - 33 42 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 197.0 9.38 A+ PASSED
20 U2510343 SALMA A 291616890487 24UMM-MDC211 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 19 - 19 42 36 60 6.0 B 18.0 163.0 7.76 A PASSED
21 U2510344 SHIFANA MUJEEB 767858763214 24UML-MDC211 3 6 2.14 8.14 4 4 8 17 20 14 10 24 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 - - F FAILED
22 U2510345 ADHIL MUHAMMAD 282637116266 24UCO-MDC211 3 5 5 10 - - 0 10 18 8 - 8 42 18 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
23 U2510346 AKHIL A R 769862789368 24UCO-MDC211 3 5 5 10 - - 0 10 18 10 - 10 42 20 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
24 U2510347 JAN LAJIN V 577044639310 24UCO-MDC211 3 5 5 10 - - 0 10 18 13 - 13 42 23 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
25 U2510349 ADEEBA P 845734953761 24UBO-MDC211 3 9 2.89 11.89 - - 0 12 18 13 - 13 42 25 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
26 U2510350 AMRUTHA SANTHOSH 233729905450 24UMM-MDC211 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 28 - 28 42 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 186.0 8.86 A+ PASSED
27 U2510351 ANSALNA N 681903892669 24UHY-MDC211 3 8 6 14 - - 0 14 18 21 - 21 42 35 60 6.0 B 18.0 153.0 7.29 B+ PASSED
28 U2510352 ARUNIKA D 506713637029 24UCO-MDC212 3 6 2.57 8.57 - - 0 9 18 9 - 9 42 18 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
29 U2510353 ARYA J 437745479708 24UCO-MDC211 3 5 5 10 - - 0 10 18 10 - 10 42 20 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
30 U2510354 AVANI A 798472184152 24UCO-MDC211 3 7 5 12 - - 0 12 18 11 - 11 42 23 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
31 U2510355 CATHERIN P 636077204978 24UML-MDC211 3 6 3.64 9.64 4 4 8 18 20 21 12 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 170.0 8.10 A PASSED
32 U2510356 DEVANANDA J P 369581589957 24UPG-MDC211 3 9 8.04 17.04 - - 0 18 18 38 - 38 42 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 165.0 7.86 A PASSED
33 U2510357 DEVAPRIYA.D 894203188603 24UPG-MDC211 3 9 8.36 17.36 - - 0 18 18 34 - 34 42 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 189.0 9.00 A+ PASSED
34 U2510358 FALNA S 566894622972 24UCO-MDC211 3 8 7 15 - - 0 15 18 11 - 11 42 26 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
35 U2510359 GOURI N PRADEEP 279049929054 24UEN-MDC211 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 31 - 31 42 49 60 8.0 A 24.0 163.0 7.76 A PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MDC
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2510360 GOWRI P 461679200284 24UCH-MDC211 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 40 - 40 42 57 60 10.0 O 30.0 203.0 9.67 O PASSED
37 U2510361 KALYANI S KUMAR 663327005628 24UBO-MDC211 3 6 1.29 7.29 - - 0 8 18 15 - 15 42 23 60 4.0 P 12.0 - - F FAILED
38 U2510362 PREETHY B 625900262262 24UCO-MDC211 3 7 5 12 - - 0 12 18 10 - 10 42 22 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
39 U2510364 SHABANA S 274315185371 24UHY-MDC211 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 9 - 9 42 19 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
40 U2510365 SHEHNA S 718496879476 24UML-MDC211 3 6 3.43 9.43 4 4 8 18 20 21 10 31 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0 155.0 7.38 B+ PASSED
41 U2510366 SNEHA S 183020209282 24UCO-MDC211 3 7 5 12 - - 0 12 18 16 - 16 42 28 60 5.0 C 15.0 135.0 6.43 B PASSED
42 U2510367 ABHIJITH B 501864742092 24UCO-MDC211 3 5.5 4 9.5 - - 0 10 18 9 - 9 42 19 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
43 U2510368 ABHISHEK G 707936687153 24UEN-MDC211 3 9 7.39 16.39 - - 0 17 18 26 - 26 42 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 143.0 6.81 B+ PASSED
44 U2510369 ADITHYAN S 139995832826 24UML-MDC211 3 6 3.64 9.64 4 4 8 18 20 17 12 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0 146.0 6.95 B+ PASSED
45 U2510370 ALAN A 853110804459 24UCO-MDC212 3 7 3.21 10.21 - - 0 11 18 15 - 15 42 26 60 4.0 P 12.0 114.0 5.43 C PASSED
46 U2510371 ALIN SAJAN 471694885014 24UZO-MDC211 3 9 0 9 - - 0 9 18 6 - 6 42 15 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
47 U2510372 ASHBIN JOSE 210509989087 24UML-MDC211 3 6 3.43 9.43 4 4 8 18 20 13 12 25 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 128.0 6.10 B PASSED
48 U2510375 S NAVANEETH 560309593649 24UCO-MDC212 3 7 4.18 11.18 - - 0 12 18 22 - 22 42 34 60 6.0 B 18.0 140.0 6.67 B+ PASSED
49 U2510376 SEBAN SABU 560309593649 24UCO-MDC211 3 5.25 4 9.25 - - 0 10 18 2 - 2 42 12 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
50 U2510377 STINO STEAPHEN 644126980352 24UPG-MDC211 3 9 4.5 13.5 - - 0 14 18 13 - 13 42 27 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------